22/09/2025, 14:35

V) UPTEMPO

TIME EVENT MONITORING

Uptempo :: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

12 Meia Maratona da Vitoria
21 de Setembro de 2025

10KM | MASC
POS  #
1 10044
2 10233
3 10130
4 10242
5 10035
6 10022
7 10086
8 10066
9 10255
10 10051
11 10126
12 10096
13 10200
14 10153
15 10247
16 10095
17 10231
18 10081
19 10129
20 10152
21 10163

NOME Equipe
Cicero Joao Claudio Junior

Walter Lourenco Local
José Florentino Dos Santos Neto Local
Paulo José De Lima Local
Barthez Flavio Da Silva Dimas Local
Anderson Alves

Elmo Gomes Local
Diogo Marques Local
Cristiano José Irineu Local
Daniel Silva Local
José Belaemino Dutra Nascimento Local
Flavio Fernando Dimas Local
Pedro Vitor Da Silva Lima

Leandro Anténio De Queiroz Local
Ricardo Amancio Local
Flavio Da Silva Santos Filho Local
Vinicius Gabriel Aquino Barros Local
Elielton Calino Dos Santos Local
José De Lima Santos Local
Leandro Alves Alces Local

Luis Cruz

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

T.
Liquido

00:39:24
00:40:29
00:40:46
00:43:38
00:43:39
00:45:01
00:45:12
00:45:16
00:45:24
00:46:21
00:46:33
00:49:09
00:50:23
00:50:39
00:50:41
00:50:49
00:51:40
00:51:42
00:51:55
00:52:04

00:52:10

Chegada

00:39:24
00:40:29
00:40:46
00:43:38
00:43:39
00:45:01
00:45:12
00:45:16
00:45:24
00:46:21
00:46:33
00:49:09
00:50:23
00:50:39
00:50:41
00:50:49
00:51:40
00:51:42
00:51:55
00:52:04

00:52:10
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

10079

10056

10001

10191

10256

10210

10010

10061

10205

10055

10173

10236

10048

10046

10021

10039

10064

10204

10116

10244

10218

10160

10009

10145

10030

10032

10224

10122
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Elidamar Guiomar De B. C. Do Nascimento

Davi Vieira Pessoa De Sales
Adeilson Souza

Miguel Germano Do Carmo Silva
Ernando José

Rodrigo Henrique Da Silva Santos
Alessandro Pereira Cavalcati Araujo
Denas Marciano Da Silva

Ramom Silva

Davi Rodrigues

Marcos Antonio Silva Torres

Yuri De Jesus Correia Da Silva
Cresio Severino Joaquim

Cleivson Ferraz De Souza
Ananias Nunes

Carlos André Silva Do Nascimento
Diego Teotbnio Tavares

Rafael Da Silva Gabriel

Jailson Silva

Arthur Felipe

Shelton Smyth Tavares

Luciano Da Silva

Alef Anténio De Souza

Jusé Everaldo Nunes De Arruda
Antonio Arustotenes Gomes De Sa
Antonio Fernando Dutra Campelo
Tarcisio Rolim

Jodo Da Paz Da Silva Neto

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

00:52:17

00:52:25

00:52:27

00:53:01

00:53:05

00:53:17

00:53:21

00:54:01

00:54:09

00:54:39

00:54:43

00:54:47

00:55:55

00:56:12

00:56:28

00:56:38

00:56:39

00:56:58

00:57:01

00:57:10

00:57:40

00:58:43

00:58:52

00:59:03

00:59:07

00:59:30

00:59:57

01:00:07

00:52:17

00:52:25

00:52:27

00:53:01

00:53:05

00:53:17

00:53:21

00:54:01

00:54:09

00:54:39

00:54:43

00:54:47

00:55:55

00:56:12

00:56:28

00:56:38

00:56:39

00:56:58

00:57:01

00:57:10

00:57:40

00:58:43

00:58:52

00:59:03

00:59:07

00:59:30

00:59:57

01:00:07
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

10214

10195

10135

10065

10128

10131

10034

10089

10151

10031

10047

10249

10050

10038

10228

10215

10137

10057

10094

10150

10134

10100

10025

10258

10073

10143

10109

10230
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Ruan Pedro Sores Da Silva
Neto Santos

José Ricardo De Moura

Diogo Luis Da Silva

José Carlos De Santana

José Kleyson Ferreira Da Silva
Axel De Oliveira Silva
Emerson Silva

Leandro Alexandre Da Silva
Antbnio Diego Nascimento Souza
Cleyson De Lima Joaquim
Danielson Ramos

Daniel Santana De Melo
Carlos André Da Silva Marinho
Valmir Ribeiro Da Silva
Samuel Vila Nova

José Tiago De Lima Santana
David José

Filipe De Melo Barbosa

Kleber Fontinelle Dos Santos Cardoni
José Marques Da Silva
Gabriel Carneiro De Lima
André Da Costa Apolinario
Luiz Francisco Soares
Edvaldo Alves De Paiva
Josivanio Da Costa Silva
Irivelton José Da Silva

Vinicius Gabriel Alves S. Arruda

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

01:00:08

01:00:25

01:00:28

01:00:47

01:01:27

01:01:41

01:02:14

01:02:22

01:02:22

01:02:28

01:02:48

01:03:20

01:03:33

01:03:43

01:03:57

01:04:54

01:05:16

01:05:59

01:06:33

01:07:02

01:07:03

01:08:31

01:08:45

01:08:48

01:09:13

01:09:19

01:09:30

01:09:45

01:00:08

01:00:25

01:00:28

01:00:47

01:01:27

01:01:41

01:02:14

01:02:22

01:02:22

01:02:28

01:02:48

01:03:20

01:03:33

01:03:43

01:03:57

01:04:54

01:05:16

01:05:59

01:06:33

01:07:02

01:07:03

01:08:31

01:08:45

01:08:48

01:09:13

01:09:19

01:09:30

01:09:45
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

10104

10124

10099

10023

10246

10138

10121

10091

10011

10133

10172

10194

10171

10132

10078

10107

10136

10063

10189

10209

10241

10254

10216

10245

10199

10098

10174

10142
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Guilherme Mendes Da Silva Santos

Joao Vitor Fernando S. Souza
Fransisco De Assis Mota Filho
Anderson Francisco De Oliveira
Rafael Victor Paiva

José Willmis Paulino Da Silva
Jodo Batista Gonzaga Xavier
Ezequiel Dos Santos Nascimento
Alexandre Moura De Barros
José Mario Severino Junior
Marcone José De Lima
Natalicio Ferreira De Lima
Marcio José Pontual

José Marcelo Da Silva
Elenilson Ferreira Dos Santos
Helton Aradjo Soares

José Ronaldo Nogueira Da Siva
Deyvson Gabriel

Michael Douglas

Roberto De Melo Silva

José Roberto Dos Santos
Lucas Barbosa Badaro

Sandro Ferreira Da Silva
Lenilson Batista

Pedro Henrique Ribeiro
Franklin Adamastor Assis
Marcos Brito

Josimar Mendes Da Silva

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

01:11:10

01:11:20

01:11:54

01:12:07

01:12:09

01:12:19

01:12:23

01:12:24

01:12:51

01:15:37

01:16:31

01:17:59

01:17:59

01:18:13

01:18:21

01:18:40

01:20:10

01:20:28

01:20:58

01:21:51

01:24:04

01:24:05

01:24:42

01:26:14

01:26:49

01:28:53

01:31:18

01:32:10

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:11:10

:11:20

:11:54

:12:07

:12:09

:12:19

:12:23

112:24

:12:51

:15:37

116:31

:17:59

:17:59

:18:13

:18:21

:18:40

01:20:10

01:20:28

01:20:58

01:21:51

01:24:04

01:24:05

01:24:42

01:26:14

01:26:49

01:28:53

01:31:18

01:32:10
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106 10040
107 10114
108 10187
10KM | FEM
POS #
1 10257
2 10190
3 10016
4 10212
5 10002
6 10012
7 10149
8 10062
9 10068
10 10106
11 10248
12 10102
13 10075
14 10080
15 10074
16 10237
17 10015
18 10206
19 10085
20 10260
21 10166
22 10159
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Carlos Cesar Abreu
Jackson Eduardo De Lima Reis

Mario Souza

NOME

Lisley Nayara Alves

Michele De Almeida Souza

Ana Bequice De Moura Ferreira
Roseane Paulino Da Silva

Adja Santiago Zeferino
Alexasandra Adelia Da Silva
Keyla Amorim

Deyse Conceigédo Dos Santos
Edjanira De Lima Barros
Helénia Da Paz De Santana
Maria Das Dores Ramos

Gleice Kelly Nascimento Medeiros
Elane Do Nascimento Santos
Elidmar Guimar Barros A. Nascimento
Edvane Paiva

Thaisa De Souza Silva
Amanda Dayanne

Raniele Josefa Dos Santos
Eliziane Maria Dos Santos Silva
Késia De Freitas

Madalena Santos Oliveira

Luane Ferreira

Local
Local

Local

Equipe

Local
Local
Local

Local

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Local

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

01:32:46
01:37:10

01:40:40

T.
Liquido

00:53:23
00:57:16
00:58:20
00:58:34
00:59:54
01:00:30
01:01:30
01:02:27
01:02:34
01:02:35
01:03:21
01:04:00
01:04:25
01:04:26
01:04:57
01:05:43
01:05:45
01:05:50
01:06:02
01:06:05
01:06:25

01:07:10

01:32:46
01:37:10

01:40:40

Chegada

00:53:23
00:57:16
00:58:20
00:58:34
00:59:54
01:00:30
01:01:30
01:02:27
01:02:34
01:02:35
01:03:21
01:04:00
01:04:25
01:04:26
01:04:57
01:05:43
01:05:45
01:05:50
01:06:02
01:06:05
01:06:25
01:07:10
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

10154

10169

10029

10026

10069

10059

10175

10111

10071

10223

10045

10238

10082

10088

10229

10232

10043

10014

10147

10101

10225

10141

10018

10052

10058

10117

10090

10217
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Leayra Maria De Souza Lima Local
Marcia De Jesus Pereira

Annelise Cristina Da Silva Local
Andrea Gomes De Souza Local
Edna Maria Da Silva Local
Dayse Lima De Souza Local
Maria Clara Da Luz Da Silva Local
Ivania Vitor Martins Da Silva Local
Edneide Rodrigues De Lima

Tamires Dos Santos Albuquerque Local
Cirlene Bispo Local
Viviane Da Silva Lima Local
Elisdnegela Mendes Texeira Local
Emanuelle Dos Santos Lima Local
Vanessa De Aguiar Severino Local
Viviane Conceigéo Oliveira Local
Celina Alves Correia Local
Amanda Bruna Ferreira Local
Kersia Carla Freitas Local
Glaucia Do Rosério Oliveira Local
Tatiane Livramento Local
Joseli Telhado Local
Ana Paula Oliveira Local
Danilele Barros Local
Dayane Franga Local
Jard Lira Local
Erika Vasconcelos Local
Severina Luzinete Dos Santos Silva Local

01:07:13

01:08:27

01:08:27

01:09:23

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:10:56

11:21

:12:28

:12:52

:12:58

:13:03

:13:14

:13:22

:13:25

:13:54

:14:06

:14:24

:15:07

:15:07

:15:37

:15:48

:15:57

:16:03

:16:07

:16:40

:16:43

:17:49

:17:51

:17:52

01

01

01

01

01

:07:13

:08:27

:08:27

:09:23

:10:56

01:11:21

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:12:28

112:52

:12:58

:13:03

13:14

:13:22

:13:25

:13:54

:14:06

:14:24

:15:07

:15:07

:15:37

:15:48

:15:57

:16:03

:16:07

:16:40

:16:43

:17:49

17:51

:17:52
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

10017

10041

10227

10119

10042

10202

10182

10193

10221

10250

10158

10008

10226

10033

10183

10036

10053

10176

10049

10197

10184

10181

10118

10019

10027

10253

10192

10087
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Ana Julia Da Silva Ferreira
Carolina Monteiro

Thayse Emanuelle Teodoro Neves
Jéssica Roberta De Lima Silva
Célia Gertude Da Silva

Priscila Rafaela De Lima Silva
Maria Jaqueline Da Silva Soares
Milze Silva Da Luz

Suely Valeria Cavalcante Santiago
Iris Taina Dos Santos

Luana Borges

Alcione Ferreira Da Silva Santos
Tatiane Silva

Aquissia Silva

Maria José Lustosa

Betiane De Andrade S. Santos
Danilla De Fatima Dos Santos S. Oliveira
Maria Conceicao

Cristiane Maria Da Silva

Niedja Evellyn De Lima

Maria Lara De Lima

Maria Isabel Trajano Da Silva
Jardileide Da Silva

Ana Sandreli Da Silva Santos
Angelica Bonifacial

Jamilly Ingrid De Souza

Mikaelly Oliveira

Emanuella Pereira Da Silva

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

01:18:17

01:18:26

01:18:27

01:18:32

01:18:33

01:18:33

01:18:37

01:18:57

01:19:37

01:19:59

01:20:17

01:20:43

01:20:57

01:21:20

01:21:25

01:21:27

01:21:47

01:21:47

01:22:24

01:22:40

01:22:41

01:22:48

01:23:51

01:24:08

01:24:09

01:24:10

01:24:41

01:25:09

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

18:17

:18:26

:18:27

:18:32

:18:33

:18:33

:18:37

:18:57

:19:37

:19:59

01:20:17

01:20:43

01:20:57

01:21:20

01:21:25

01:21:27

01:21:47

01:21:47

01:22:24

01:22:40

01:22:41

01:22:48

01:23:51

01:24:08

01:24:09

01:24:10

01:24:41

01:25:09

7118
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79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

10113

10185

10084

10004

10178

10007

10219

10108

10112

10070

10028

10144

10067

10177

10013

10188

10220

10161

10060

10005

10093

10092

10103

10211

10006

10222

10213

10083
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Izabel Cristina Do Souza Silva
Maria Laudenize Da Silva Melo
Elizania Bezerra Da Silva Araujo
Adriana De Lima Santos

Maria Fernanda Paix&o Silva
Adryelly Lurryelly De Melo Souza
Silvia Mendes Duda Arcoverde
Iranice Batista De Lima

Ivanice Batista De Lima Silva
Edna Maria Massena Da Silva
Anna Eloisa Gongalves Da Silva
Jucélia Maria Da Silva

Edjane Silva De Andrade

Maria De Lourdes Torres S. Filha
Alida Ayanna C. Da Silva
Mayara Da C. Bastos M. Nascimento
Sofia Raquel Da Silva Ferreira
Lucineide Santos

Débora Raquel De Paula Melo
Adriana Maria De S. Santna
Fernanda Maria Da Silva
Fernanda Gongalves Coélho Da Silva
Graciela Soares Alexandre
Roséngela Rodrigues

Adriana Oliveira Vieira De Melo
Talita Cunha Ferreira Do Carmo
Rosiane Oliveira Costa Santos

Elizandra Da Silva Souza

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

01:25:10

01:25:26

01:25:39

01:26:02

01:28:09

01:28:10

01:28:10

01:28:37

01:28:42

01:29:15

01:29:45

01:30:08

01:30:09

01:30:30

01:30:39

01:31:00

01:32:36

01:35:07

01:40:40

01:40:41

01:40:50

01:44:51

01:44:53

01:45:00

01:45:04

01:52:01

01:52:05

02:08:16

01:25:10

01:25:26

01:25:39

01:26:02

01:28:09

01:28:10

01:28:10

01:28:37

01:28:42

01:29:15

01:29:45

01:30:08

01:30:09

01:30:30

01:30:39

01:31:00

01:32:36

01:35:07

01:40:40

01:40:41

01:40:50

01:44:51

01:44:53

01:45:00

01:45:04

01:52:01

01:52:05

02:08:16
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107 10077
DSQ 10037
DSQ 10156
DSQ 10157
DSQ 10207
DSQ 10140
DSQ 10076
DSQ 10167
21KM | MASC
POS #
1 21069
2 21087
3 21157
4 21124
5 21068
6 21074
7 21031
8 21100
9 21129
10 21030
11 21158
12 21034
13 21163
14 21053
15 21062
16 21126
17 21017
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Elba Cristina

Carla Patricia Do Nascimento Costa
Leticia Gomes Vieira Da Silva

Liliane Rosa De Santana Silva

Rejane Cosmo Dos Santos

Joseane Patricia Bezerra De Vasconcelos
Elane Nascimento

Madja Aline Do Carmo

NOME

Gyldarty Santos Ferreira

José Edson Batista

Sebastido Batista Da Silva
Manoel Messias De Lima
Greidson Cavalcanti Do Nascimento
Jackson Gomes

Clebson José Fereira

José Ricardo Dos Santos
Marcos José Ferreira Henrique
Cleber Luiz Da Silva

Severino José De Aquino
Daniel Rosendo Da Silva
Valdemir Pereira De Lima

Eric De Paula Santana

Felipe Roberto De Santana
Marcello Torres

André Dutra

Local
Local
Local

Local

Local

Local

Equipe

Local

Local

Local

Local

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

02:49:12
00:34:38
00:35:35
00:51:55
00:53:22
00:54:46
00:56:44

00:58:27

T.
Liquido

01:22:46
01:25:06
01:26:36
01:30:26
01:30:41
01:31:19
01:31:24
01:32:18
01:32:26
01:32:45
01:32:52
01:33:00
01:34:29
01:35:20
01:35:45
01:36:41

01:36:57

02:49:12
00:34:38
00:35:35
00:51:55
00:53:22
00:54:46
00:56:44

00:58:27

Chegada

01:22:46
01:25:06
01:26:36
01:30:26
01:30:41
01:31:19
01:31:24
01:32:18
01:32:26
01:32:45
01:32:52
01:33:00
01:34:29
01:35:20
01:35:45
01:36:41
01:36:57
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

21110

21052

21171

21089

21036

21120

21085

21010

21070

21049

21177

21011

21123

21159

21114

21054

21055

21086

21082

21067

21162

21023

21018

21025

21019

21073

21092

21144

Junior Franga

Eraldo José Dos Santos
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Local

Local

Wemweson José Do Nascimento

José Hilton Francisco Da Silva Junior

Davisson Davi

Luiz Carlos

Jonathan Wesley

Aldemar Albuquerque Da Silva
Hugo Lira

Elmano Pereira Da Silva
Givaldo Silva

Alexandre Alves De Moura
Manoel Lindro De Souza Neto
Severino Manoel Dos Santos

Leonardo Fernando

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Erinaldo Eraldo Da Silva Medeiros

Erivelto Borges

José Anténio De Barros

Jo&o Francisco Ramos
Gleybson Lima

Valdeci Severino De Lira

Bruno Washington Santos Silva
André Luis De Assis Machado
Carlos Vera De Arruda

Arthur Figueiroa

Jackson De Lima Santos

José Laércio Da Silva Filho

Ramom Ardelino De Souza Silva

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

01:36:57

01:38:32

01:39:18

01:41:19

01:41:39

01:43:35

01:45:33

01:45:46

01:46:23

01:46:29

01:46:53

01:47:39

01:49:07

01:49:35

01:50:24

01:50:54

01:51:37

01:51:42

01:51:48

01:51:48

01:52:17

01:52:31

01:53:05

01:53:36

01:54:25

01:54:46

01:56:29

01:56:40

01:36:57

01:38:32

01:39:18

01:41:19

01:41:39

01:43:35

01:45:33

01:45:46

01:46:23

01:46:29

01:46:53

01:47:39

01:49:07

01:49:35

01:50:24

01:50:54

01:51:37

01:51:42

01:51:48

01:51:48

01:52:17

01:52:31

01:53:05

01:53:36

01:54:25

01:54:46

01:56:29

01:56:40

10/18



22/09/2025, 14:35

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

21048

21080

21172

211583

21116

21136

21058

21005

21091

21012

21179

21083

21060

21149

21035

21047

21141

21108

21173

21168

21003

21050

21076

21118

21094

21084

21051

21169
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Elias Ramalho Da Silva Filho
Joalison Santana Nascimento
Wendel Costa

Ruan Danilo Da Silva

Luan Aguiar

Nelson Silva

Everton Cordeiro Mergulhdo Da Silva
Adriano Nascimento

José Jobson De Souza
Alexandre Francisco Da Silva
Thulio Lira

Joel Assis

Fabio José Dos Santos Silva
Roberto Vinicius P. De Almeida
David Soares Medeiros

Elias Pereira De Santana
Paulo Carlos Lima Da Silva
Josemar Luiz Da Silva
Weverton Ruan

Walysson Rai Do Nascimento Silva
Adélio Liano

Elymax Miquéias

Jasiel Luis Da Silva

Luciano Domingos

José Luiz Da Silva

Joelson Mendes Da Silva
Emanoel Junior Dos Santos

Washington Magalhaes

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

01:57:07

01:57:11

01:57:25

01:57:48

01:58:07

01:58:53

01:59:55

02:00:37

02:01:08

02:01:41

02:01:44

02:01:48

02:02:16

02:03:23

02:03:27

02:04:13

02:04:24

02:05:46

02:06:07

02:06:08

02:07:29

02:08:04

02:09:10

02:10:14

02:10:42

02:10:52

02:12:14

02:12:30

01:57:07

01:57:11

01:57:25

01:57:48

01:58:07

01:58:53

01:59:55

02:00:37

02:01:08

02:01:41

02:01:44

02:01:48

02:02:16

02:03:23

02:03:27

02:04:13

02:04:24

02:05:46

02:06:07

02:06:08

02:07:29

02:08:04

02:09:10

02:10:14

02:10:42

02:10:52

02:12:14

02:12:30
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74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

21016

21090

21184

21128

21183

21125

21143

21043

21042

21021

21081

21001

21127

21146

2117

21039

21059

21175

21147

21040

21096

21134

21098

21088

21103

21044

21038

21006
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Anderson Rafael Da Silva Almeida

José Jaildo Da Silva

José Eduardo

Marcos Dos Santos Barreto
Joéo Vitor Santiago

Manuel José De Freitas

Paulo Sérgio Pereira Dos Santos

Edson Vitor Do Nascimento Lucena

Ednaldo Vicente

Berenivaldo Cordeiro

Jodo Almeida

Abel Antunes Cavalcanti Dos Santos

Marcelo Leal De Lima

Renato Alexandre Dos Santos
Luan Maykon Bezerra De Souza
Diego Santos

Everton Danilo Da Silva Andrade
Willams Dos Santos Bezerra
Renato De Mendonga Cavalcanti
Edinaldo Geronimo Da Silva
José Mario Severino

Mario Oliveira

José Orlando Gomes Da Silva
José Enoque Da Silva Junior
José Wilton Camilo Da Silva
Eduardo Rodrigues

Didier Teles

Alan Kennedy

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

02:12:37

02:12:47

02:12:50

02:12:52

02:12:53

02:12:58

02:13:39

02:13:55

02:14:02

02:15:13

02:15:38

02:16:20

02:16:29

02:16:30

02:16:33

02:17:27

02:17:34

02:18:03

02:18:04

02:18:11

02:18:47

02:23:50

02:23:53

02:24:18

02:24:20

02:24:50

02:25:16

02:25:24

02:12:37

02:12:47

02:12:50

02:12:52

02:12:53

02:12:58

02:13:39

02:13:55

02:14:02

02:15:13

02:15:38

02:16:20

02:16:29

02:16:30

02:16:33

02:17:27

02:17:34

02:18:03

02:18:04

02:18:11

02:18:47

02:23:50

02:23:53

02:24:18

02:24:20

02:24:50

02:25:16

02:25:24
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102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

21029

21106

21007

21119

21028

21009

21180

21102

21077

21037

21013

21078

21178

21161

21057

21122

21072

21056

21167

21063

21020

21170

21022

21093

21064

21095

21154

21097
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Claudionor Matias Da Silva
Joseilton De Santana Silva

Alan Pereira

Luciano Santos

Claudio Roberto

Alberto Reis (Beto Verdura)
Weéverton Lima Silva

José Valdevan

Jefferson Alexandre Rodrigues
Deuson Rogério De Santana
Alexsandro De Lima Silva
Jetterson Rodrigo Dos N. Bezerra
Gilvano Carlos

Thiago Dias De Lima

Evandro Dos Reis Filho

Manoel José Santiago Pirrita
Jaciel Antonio Santos

Ernandes José De Lima Filho
Vitor Gabriel Albuquerque Silva
Fernando Bezerra

Augusto Henrique De Arruda Lima
Wemerson Tomaz Dos Santos Silva
Bruno Alves D'Emery

José Luiz Borba

Fernando Luiz Da Silva

José Marcone Da Silva

Rykelmy Roberto

José Messias

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

02:25:45

02:26:21

02:31:25

02:32:44

02:34:06

02:37:10

02:37:30

02:37:32

02:38:38

02:39:23

02:39:23

02:39:42

02:40:32

02:43:56

02:46:16

02:46:34

02:49:00

02:53:36

02:59:37

02:59:43

03:01:55

03:07:49

03:07:54

03:09:09

00:31:27

00:56:12

01:10:54

01:11:03

02:25:45

02:26:21

02:31:25

02:32:44

02:34:06

02:37:10

02:37:30

02:37:32

02:38:38

02:39:23

02:39:23

02:39:42

02:40:32

02:43:56

02:46:16

02:46:34

02:49:00

02:53:36

02:59:37

02:59:43

03:01:55

03:07:49

03:07:54

03:09:09

00:31:27

00:56:12

01:10:54

01:11:03
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DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

21142

21002

21061

21101

21033
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Paulo De Tarsso W. Farias
Abrado Feliciano De Queiroz
Felipe Prestrélo

José Severino De Lima Gomes

Clelio Severino Joaquim

21KM | MASC | FE4050

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

#

21087

21157

21124

21068

21031

21100

21129

21034

21163

21126

21052

21171

21010

21177

21123

21162

21018

21019

21005

21012

NOME

José Edson Batista

Sebastiao Batista Da Silva
Manoel Messias De Lima
Greidson Cavalcanti Do Nascimento
Clebson José Fereira

José Ricardo Dos Santos
Marcos José Ferreira Henrique
Daniel Rosendo Da Silva
Valdemir Pereira De Lima
Marcello Torres

Eraldo José Dos Santos
Wemweson José Do Nascimento
Aldemar Albuquerque Da Silva
Givaldo Silva

Manoel Lindro De Souza Neto
Valdeci Severino De Lira

André Luis De Assis Machado
Arthur Figueiroa

Adriano Nascimento

Alexandre Francisco Da Silva

Local

Local

Local

Local

Equipe

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

01:19:03
01:20:10
01:21:40
01:22:23

01:22:45

T.
Liquido

01:25:06
01:26:36
01:30:26
01:30:41
01:31:24
01:32:18
01:32:26
01:33:00
01:34:29
01:36:41
01:38:32
01:39:18
01:45:46
01:46:53
01:49:07
01:52:17
01:53:05
01:54:25
02:00:37

02:01:41

01:19:03
01:20:10
01:21:40
01:22:23

01:22:45

Chegada

01:25:06
01:26:36
01:30:26
01:30:41
01:31:24
01:32:18
01:32:26
01:33:00
01:34:29
01:36:41
01:38:32
01:39:18
01:45:46
01:46:53
01:49:07
01:52:17
01:53:05
01:54:25
02:00:37
02:01:41
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

21060

21035

21108

21003

21118

21169

21128

21125

21127

21146

21040

21103

21106

21007

21119

21102

21077

21037

21057

21097

21061

21101

Fabio José Dos Santos Silva
David Soares Medeiros
Josemar Luiz Da Silva
Adélio Liano

Luciano Domingos
Washington Magalhaes
Marcos Dos Santos Barreto
Manuel José De Freitas
Marcelo Leal De Lima
Renato Alexandre Dos Santos
Edinaldo Gerénimo Da Silva
José Wilton Camilo Da Silva
Joseilton De Santana Silva
Alan Pereira

Luciano Santos

José Valdevan

Jefferson Alexandre Rodrigues
Deuson Rogério De Santana
Evandro Dos Reis Filho
José Messias

Felipe Prestrélo

José Severino De Lima Gomes

21KM | MASC | FE5160

POS

1

2

3

#

21011

211589

21055

NOME

Alexandre Alves De Moura
Severino Manoel Dos Santos

Erivelto Borges
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Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Equipe

Local

Local

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

02:02:16
02:03:27
02:05:46
02:07:29
02:10:14
02:12:30
02:12:52
02:12:58
02:16:29
02:16:30
02:18:11
02:24:20
02:26:21
02:31:25
02:32:44
02:37:32
02:38:38
02:39:23
02:46:16
01:11:03
01:21:40

01:22:23

T.
Liquido

01:47:39
01:49:35

01:51:37

02:02:16
02:03:27
02:05:46
02:07:29
02:10:14
02:12:30
02:12:52
02:12:58
02:16:29
02:16:30
02:18:11
02:24:20
02:26:21
02:31:25
02:32:44
02:37:32
02:38:38
02:39:23
02:46:16
01:11:03
01:21:40

01:22:23

Chegada

01:47:39
01:49:35
01:51:37
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4

5

10

11

12

DSQ

DSQ

21086

21025

21076

21094

21090

21143

21009

21063

21093

21002

21033
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José Anténio De Barros

Carlos Vera De Arruda

Jasiel Luis Da Silva

José Luiz Da Silva

José Jaildo Da Silva

Paulo Sérgio Pereira Dos Santos
Alberto Reis (Beto Verdura)
Fernando Bezerra

José Luiz Borba

Abrado Feliciano De Queiroz

Clelio Severino Joaquim

21KM | MASC | FE61+

POS #
1 21049
2 21082
3 21048
4 21136
5 21047
6 21096
7 21122
DSQ 21142
21KM | FEM
POS #
1 21152
2 21045
3 21105

NOME

Elmano Pereira Da Silva
Joédo Francisco Ramos

Elias Ramalho Da Silva Filho
Nelson Silva

Elias Pereira De Santana
José Mario Severino

Manoel José Santiago Pirrita

Paulo De Tarsso W. Farias

NOME

Rozineide Matilde De Lima
Elaine Cristina Da Silva

Josefa Helena E Lima Silva

Local
Local
Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Equipe

Local

Local
Local

Local

Equipe

Local

Local

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

01:51:42
01:53:36
02:09:10
02:10:42
02:12:47
02:13:39
02:37:10
02:59:43
03:09:09
01:20:10

01:22:45

T.
Liquido

01:46:29
01:51:48
01:57:07
01:58:53
02:04:13
02:18:47
02:46:34

01:19:03

T.
Liquido

01:31:21
01:42:04

01:45:13

01:51:42
01:53:36
02:09:10
02:10:42
02:12:47
02:13:39
02:37:10
02:59:43
03:09:09
01:20:10

01:22:45

Chegada

01:46:29
01:51:48
01:57:07
01:58:53
02:04:13
02:18:47
02:46:34

01:19:03

Chegada

01:31:21
01:42:04

01:45:13
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4 21113
5 21156
6 21026
7 21137
8 21115
9 21046
10 21135
11 21027
12 21107
13 21065
14 21132
15 21008
16 21166
17 21104
18 21131
19 21160
20 21004
21 21109
22 21024
23 21140
24 21164
25 21121
26 21174
27 21071
DSQ 21112
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Leidiana Batista Moreira

Sandra Rogéria Flor

Claudia Inés Da Silva

Niedja Rosa Da Silva

Lindinalva Maria Lima

Eliane Maria Dos Santos
Micaele Marilia Alves

Claudiane Silva Valentim De Lima
Josélia Maria Da Silva
Gianeleide Arnete De Souza
Maria Sabrina Alves Da Silva
Alane Maria Da Silva

Vera Lucia De Albuquerque
Joseane Maria Santos

Maria Edileuza Gomes

Shirdley Ferreira

Adriana Paulina Do Carmo
Juliana Cristina Da Silva Francisco
Camila Gomes Teotbdnio Da Silva
Paloma Dos Santos Gomes
Valdilene Gomes Da Silva
Magali Cavalcanti De Souza
Widiane Pipoca

Isabela Maria De Santana

Leandra Andrade De Almeida

21KM | FEM | FE4050

POS

#

NOME

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Local

Local

Equipe

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

01:47:17
01:48:54
01:49:17
01:51:37
01:55:36
01:56:48
02:01:57
02:03:38
02:08:09
02:08:59
02:10:53
02:13:29
02:30:44
02:31:27
02:32:48
02:37:00
02:41:40
02:55:07
02:59:42
03:00:15
03:08:41
03:09:05
03:09:07
03:10:17

01:33:22

T.
Liquido

01:47:17
01:48:54
01:49:17
01:51:37
01:55:36
01:56:48
02:01:57
02:03:38
02:08:09
02:08:59
02:10:53
02:13:29
02:30:44
02:31:27
02:32:48
02:37:00
02:41:40
02:55:07
02:59:42
03:00:15
03:08:41
03:09:05
03:09:07
03:10:17

01:33:22

Chegada

17118
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1

21137

21115

21107

21104

21160

21004

21164

21174

21071

Niedja Rosa Da Silva
Lindinalva Maria Lima
Josélia Maria Da Silva
Joseane Maria Santos
Shirdley Ferreira

Adriana Paulina Do Carmo
Valdilene Gomes Da Silva
Widiane Pipoca

Isabela Maria De Santana

21KM | FEM | FE5160

POS

#

21156

21046

21065

21166

NOME

Sandra Rogéria Flor

Eliane Maria Dos Santos

Gianeleide Arnete De Souza

Vera Lucia De Albuquerque

21KM | FEM | FE61+

POS

1

2

#

21105

21131

NOME

Josefa Helena E Lima Silva

Maria Edileuza Gomes
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Local

Local

Local
Local

Local

Equipe

Equipe

Local

Local

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

01:51:37
01:55:36
02:08:09
02:31:27
02:37:00
02:41:40
03:08:41
03:09:07

03:10:17

T.
Liquido

01:48:54
01:56:48
02:08:59

02:30:44

T.
Liquido

01:45:13

02:32:48

01:51:37
01:55:36
02:08:09
02:31:27
02:37:00
02:41:40
03:08:41
03:09:07

03:10:17

Chegada

01:48:54
01:56:48
02:08:59

02:30:44

Chegada

01:45:13

02:32:48
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